Kumaon Public School Dwarahat

{ Malli Mirai ,Dwarahat, Dist Almora—3530321/81549)

Academic calendar of Activities (2019-2020)
{Calender Not made for 2020-21 and 2021-22 due to Covid Epidemic)

[ DATE pAY | PROGRAMME | anss | nciareE |
1&%2&19 | Wednesday | Inter House 5r. Girils Basketball IX to XII MR!PS
12- ﬂ4—2ﬂ19 Friday Inter House Jhora  Comp. - L ltoXn | US/TT/YU
2#—04 2519 Wednesda}r | Inter House ir. Boys Basketba[L T VI to Vill MR_;’PS
| 27-04- 2019 | Saturday | Inter House Sr. Boys Basketball. IX to Xl MR/PS

_2&4_2&19 | Monday Investiture Ceremony All —
30-03-2019 Tuesday lntEr House 51. Quiz Cﬂmp. IXto Xl SN/HK

03052019 | Friday | Inter House Jr. Quiz Comp. VitoVIll | SN/HK

| 08-05-2019 | Wednesday | Inter House Ir. Girls Baskethall. | VitoVill |  MR/PS

| 15-05-2019 | Wednesday | Sr. Inter House Hindi Debate Comp. N IX &XI TT/RC

| 10-07-2019 | Wednesday | Inter House Sr. Girls Football. | IXtoXi MR/PS
12-07-2019 | Friday | Inter House Sr. Boys Football. XtoXlt | MR/PS
| 17-07-2019 | Wednesday | Inter House Jr. Girls Football. B Vi to Vit MR/PS
24—ﬂ? 2n19__ Wednesday | Inter House Jr. Boys Fmtbail | Vitovilt | MR/PS |

I 2}_':!}? 2019 | Saturday | Ir. Inter House Hmd: Debate Cump Vi to Vil TT/RC
31—()?__1:{}_1_9 Wednesdaw,r Inter House Jr. Eﬂds Kho-Kho. { MitoVill | MR/PS

03-08-2019 | Saturday | Inter House ir. Boys Kho-Kho. Vito! ‘UIH MR{E i
| 07-08-2019 WEdnesdav | English fi:_ill:graphf(:nmp. V1 to Vil CT
13-08-2019 | Tuesday | Inter House Devotional & Patriotic Song Comp. | VitoXl | HM
| 14-08-2019 | Wednesday | Rakhi Making Comp. Vitovii | CT

3 15:_—%2019 Thursday | independence Day Celebration. B All TT/US

| 17-08-2019 | Saturday | Inter House Sr. Girls Kho-Kho. g IX&XI | MR/PS
20-08-2019 | Tuesday | Jr. Inter House Nukkad-Natak Comp..  |viovin|  Hm

| 22-08-2019 'I'!'Iursda‘_rf Mehandi Comp. Vit to Xt C.T/55
27-08-2019 | Tuesday | Sr. Inter House English Debate Comp. X &XI SKT/RC
| 31-08-2019 | Saturday | Inter House Sr. Boys Kho-Kho. - IXzXx MR/PS
04-09-2019 | Wednesday | Jr. Inter House English Debate Comp. [ witovin [ SKT/RC
05-09-2019 | Thursday | Teacher's Day Celebration All HB/HG
September — ] 8 S.A- Bamination (Tentative) e —— HLT
02-10-2019 | Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanti All TT/US

| 05-10-2019 | Saturday | Nawratri Celebration {Garba & Dandia ) All us
03-10-2019 | Thursday | Inter House Sr. Girls Kho-Kho. | IX&XI | MR/PS
07-10-2019 Monday | Mask Makmg Comp. | Vito Vil | VNSUS
DB -10-2019 | Wednesday | Inter House Sr. Boys Kabaddl Comp. IX&Xi MR/PS

i 15- 1&2019__ Tuesday | Inter House Jr. Girls Ka_traddi Comp. V1 to VIl MR/PS

| 22-10-2019 | Tuesday | Diya & Rangoli Comp. VitoXl | SS/HK |
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05-11-2019 | Thursday | Picnic / Tracking Vito Vil cT
07-11-2019 Saturday Pu:nn: [ Tracking Vit to X1 = el
| 13-11-2019 | Wednesday | Inter House Ir. Boys Kabaddi Comp. V1 to.Vill MR/PS
14-11-2019 | Thursday | Children’sday Celebration Al us
| 16-11-2019 | Saturday | Hindi Calligraphy Comp. Vi to VIl cT
| _November | ———— Annual Function (Tentative) All us
16-12-2019 | Monday Dramng Cnmp. Vito Vil T
18-12-2019 | Wednesday | inter House Sr. Boys Cricket Comp. IX&XI | MR/PS
24122019 | Tuesday | Christmas Day Celebration Al US/KB
| 22-01-2020 | Wednesday | Inter House Jr. Boys Cricket Comp. VitoVill |  MR/PS
25-01- 2()2()___ Saturday | Inter House 5r. Girls Cricket Comp. IX&XI | MR/PS
26-01-2020 Sunday | Republic Day Celebration All TT/US
| 29-01-2020 | Wednesday | Inter House Jr. Girls Cricket Comp. | Vitovin | MR!PS
31—@_:_[-2020 4 Friday Inter House Sr. Girls "-.fol]e',r Ball Comp. CIXE&X _I'g'!ﬂ_flj'§__ |
05-02-2020 | Wednesday | Inter House Sr. Boys Volley Ball Comp. X&X | MR/PS
| 2-3-2020 Monday | Final Exams Begin (Tentative) All HLT/TN
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